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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2019

Showbill: 176 Class: PHBA 3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathyrn Boggetta (tie breaker), Charlene Carter, Darrel Hersom, Gary Werner

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Elizabeth Corson
Ocean View, NJ2013

Suddenly Rumorhas It

PHBA - 89430

Elizabeth Corson

PHBA - 86640

2578

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Exquisite Sheik

2

Z
Debbie J Wall
Tallassee, AL2006

To Nights Hot Date

PHBA - 84794

Debbie J Wall

PHBA - 411

2497

Sire/Dam: Spanish Flash N Cash x Rowdz Shantely Lace

3 Mary Margaret Edwards
Pearland, TX2002

Gorgeous In My Tommy

PHBA - 79632

Mary Margaret Edwards

PHBA - 41750

2332

Sire/Dam: BR Georgeous George x Toni Reynolds

4 Ellie Schley
Souix Center, IA2015

Reinvest In The Best

PHBA - 90543

Julie Schley

PHBA - 104355

2293

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Reinvest First Creme

5 Kian Leonard
Waukesha, WI2014

Playen In The Dirt

PHBA - 89885

Shane Leonard

PHBA - 105838

2488

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x Poisen Kisses

6

Z
Barbara Osborne
Americus, GA2007

Zip Thru Stars

PHBA - 85956

Barbara Osborne

PHBA - 32777

2481

Sire/Dam: Zip Leaguer x Starpions Stardust

7 Larry J Bollich
Hankamer, TX2010

Come On Susey

PHBA - 87702

Susan Bollich

PHBA - 100013

2502

Sire/Dam: Mr Izzy Fine x You Bet Shez Zipped

Bendele Quarter Horses
Chandler, OK2014

Playboys Shining

PHBA - 91001

Sandy Bendele

PHBA - 83179

2306DQ

Sire/Dam: Watch Shining Spark x Playboys Miss Glow

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2578
2293
2497
2488
2332
2481
2502

2497
2488
2332
2293
2578
2481
2502

3rd Judge: 

2497
2578
2332
2488
2293
2502
2481

4th Judge: 

2578
2497
2332
2293
2488
2481
2502

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Charlene 
Carter

Darrel 
Hersom

Gary 
Werner


